
LuxSUL 6
Bertrange 1.10.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Marek PANUŠKA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Strecke : Deer
Länge : 5600m
Zeit : 0:55:18,925 (9'53"/km)

10/14 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Cedric Philipp GUTHIER 0:37:06,960
2. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:37:13,570
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:37:52,281

1. 134 00:02:58 318m 9'20"/km
2. 133 00:04:08 00:07:06 429m 9'38"/km
3. 143 00:02:52 00:09:58 371m 7'44"/km
4. 131 00:05:35 00:15:33 432m 12'55"/km
5. 138 00:09:41 00:25:14 1021m 9'29"/km
6. 140 00:04:25 00:29:39 521m 8'29"/km
7. 139 00:06:00 00:35:39 689m 8'42"/km
8. 142 00:03:12 00:38:51 385m 8'19"/km
9. 136 00:04:22 00:43:13 435m 10'02"/km

10. 137 00:05:06 00:48:19 236m 21'37"/km
11. 135 00:01:17 00:49:36 166m 7'44"/km
12. 144 00:02:08 00:51:44 307m 6'57"/km
13. 141 00:02:21 00:54:05 232m 10'08"/km
14. 999 00:01:13 00:55:18 62m 19'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5577
https://www.helga-o.com

